Fusion3
The ultimate in seal integrity, the Fusion3™ offers
a cost-effective, laser sealing solution1 that can be
integrated with existing heat sealing instruments
or utilised alongside the Kube™ heat
sealing system.
Utilisation of the full potential of microplates,
particularly high density formats, is frequently

KBS-0005-001 Kube heat plate sealer
KBS-0900-024 Fusion3 12-month service contract
Ordering information
Cat. no. Description
KBS-0612-001 Polypropylene vision seal
KBS-0751-001 1536-well black plates landscape barcode
(box of 20)
KBS-0750-001 384-well black plates landscape barcode
(box of 20)
KBS-007-004 Fusion3 laser pressure silicon pad
KBS-007-005
Fusion3 laser non-stick teflon sheet
(pack of 3)
Consumables